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Benjamin Andrew Foreman

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Benjamin Andrew Foreman
Postcode

Date of birth September 1986

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CATFOSS NORTHAMPTON LIMITED
CATFOSS THURSTON BUILDING
SYSTEMS LIMITED

CATFOSS CABIN HIRE LIMITED
OFFSITE SPACE SOLUTIONS LTD
ECO CUSTOM HOMES LIMITED
YORKSHIRE SHOWGROUND
LIMITED

CATFOSS MODULAR HIRE LIMITED
FOREMANS FACTORY LIMITED
MODULAR & PORTABLE BUILDINGS
LIMITED

ENTERPRISE FACTORIES LIMITED
G-DFKI AVIATION LLP

GAZELLE AVAITION LIMITED

CHBG PROPERTIES LIMITED
CATFOSS BUILDING SERVICES HIRE
LIMITED

F & P DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
BEVERLEY POLO CLUB LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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Number
11130373
08342627

08326596
08086368
07509964
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07084601
06285155
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0C319017
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Active - Accounts Filed
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Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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Company is dissolved
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App. Date

App. Date
03/01/2018
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12/04/2010
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Res. Date
17/08/2018
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20/12/2013
24/05/2012

08/03/2021
06/09/2010

14/08/2020

14/08/2020
14/08/2020

14/08/2020
14/08/2020

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



